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FAR NORTH DISTRICT COUNCIL 
 

APPROVED LIST OF WASTEWATER SYSTEMS DESIGNERS 
 

 
Bay of Islands Plumbing and Drainage  
P O Box 878, Kerikeri 0470 
Phone: 09 407 8591 
Mobile: 0217 16681  
E-mail: office@boidrainage.co.nz 
Contact: Gerry White 
 
 
E-Bin Sewerage Systems 
P O Box 48, Awanui  
Mobile: 027 4242035 
Email: admin@ebin.co.nz 
Website: www.ebin.co.nz  
Contact: Sera Grubb 
 
 
Gumboots Consulting Engineers Ltd 
191 Onekura Rd, Waipapa 
Mobile: 020 448 6697 
 022 187 9451 
E-mail: office@gumbootsconsulting.co.nz 
Contact: Akira Kepu 
 
Matthew Riddell 
Ecogent Ltd 
P.O. Box 55-144, Eastridge, Auckland 
Mobile: 021 314 230 
matt@ecogent.co.nz 
www.ecogent.co.nz 
 
 
O'Brien Design Consulting Ltd  
157 Okokako Road, Waimate North 0239 
Phone: 09 4075208 
Mobile: 027 4075208  
Email: martin@obrienconsulting.co.nz 
Contact: Martin O’Brien 
 

Dean Hoyle 
PO Box 24, Maungaturoto 0520 
Phone: 09 4310042 
Mobile: 0212283139 
Email: dean@waterflow.co.nz 
Websites: www.naturaflow.co.nz  
www.waterflow.co.nz 
 
Effluential Drainlayers Ltd 
3778 Main North Road, R D 4, Kaitaia 
Phone: 09 4098854 
Mobile: 0274 885584 
Email: ewagener@xtra.co.nz 
Contact: Eric John Wagener 
 
 
Graeme Foster 
71 Glendale Heights, Kerikeri 
Mobile: 021 557 548 
E-mail:  graeme@wwdi.co.nz 
 
 
Haigh Workman Ltd 
6 Fairway Drive, Kerikeri 
P O Box 89, Kerikeri 0245 
Phone: 09 4078327 
Mobile: 027 411 9944 
Email: Johnp@haighworkman.co.nz 
Contact: John Papesch   
 
 
Kerikeri Drainage Ltd  
51C Orangewood Lane, Kerikeri  
Phone: 09 4078062 
Mobile: 0274 931597 
Email: wood123@xtra.co.nz 
Contact: Steve Wood 
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Peter Gearing 
NexGen Water Ltd 
157 Rangatira Rd, Beach Heaven,  
Auckland 0626 
Mobile: 027 4837 136 
Email: p.gearing56@gmail.com 
 
Pete Van Grinsven 
10 Doyly Drive, Stanmore Bay, Whangaparoa 
Mobile: 0272 402120 
Email: petevang@xtra.co.nz 
  
PK Engineering  
P O Box 464, Kerikeri  
Phone:  09 4073255 
Contact: Pradeep Kumar 
 
 

 
 
 
LDE ltd  
192 Bank Street, Whangarei  
Phone: 022 3683421  
Email: s.duncan@lde.co.nz  
Website: www.lde.co.nz  
Contact: Sarah Duncan 
 
Simon Johnson 
503 Wright Rd, RD5, Warkworth 
Mobile: 021 676646 
www.magmaenterprises.co.nz 
 
Thijs (Tase) Drupsteen              
3264 State Highway 12  
Taheke, RD 3, Kaikohe  
Phone: 09 4014737 
 
Vision Consulting Engineers  
Lvl 1 / 62 Kerikeri Road, Kerikeri  
Phone: 09 401-6287 
Mobile: 021 210 2206  
Email: info@vce.co.nz 
Contact: Ben Perry 
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